2023 – 2024 MOKSLO METŲ
MOKINIŲ MAITINIMO GRAFIKAS

	
	Laikas
	Klasė

	Pertrauka
	9.40 – 10.00
	5A, 5B, 5C
6A, 6B, 6C
7A, 7B

	3 pamoka
	10.00
10.10
10.20
10.25
	1C
1B
1A
3B 

	Pertrauka
	10.45 – 11.05
	7C, 8A, 8B, 8C
GIA, GIB, GIC

	4 pamoka
	11.05
11.15
11.25
11.35
	2A 
2B
2C 
3A

	Pertrauka
	11.50 - 12.10
	GIIA, GIIB, GIIC
GIIIA, GIIIB
GIVA, GIVB

	4 pamoka
	12.00
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	14.00
	Popamokinės veiklos grupė

	VALGYKLA DIRBA IKI 15.00 VAL.



